50% oFF all prices636 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION
reTUrN
FilTers
FILTREC RETURN FILTERS • SECTION 19A
FA-1 RetuRn line spin-on ........................................................637
FA-2 tAnk top RetuRn line spin-on .......................................643
FCR-7 tAnk top RetuRn line ....................................................648
FVR-7 in tAnk RetuRn line .......................................................658
FR-1 tAnk top RetuRn line ......................................................665
FR-8 tAnk top RetuRn line ......................................................674
FA-4 inline pRessuRe And RetuRn spin on ...........................681
50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   636 26/11/2014   16:02
50% oFF all prices FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 63750% oFF all prices
RETuRN
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   637 26/11/2014   16:02
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
Supplied with Vacuum gauge indicator and bypaSS ValVe
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-1-10-c10-b4-r-r1 ZZ004770 3/4" bSp 70 l/min £38.16 a110c10 £15.90
Fa-1-11-c10-b4-r-r1 ZZ004771 3/4" bSp 75 l/min £64.66 a111c10 £27.56
Fa-1-20-c10-b6-r-r1 ZZ004772 1 1/4" bSp 130 l/min £79.50 a120c10 £23.32
Fa-1-21-c10-b6-r-r1 ZZ004773 1 1/4" bSp 150 l/min £82.68 a121c10 £40.28
Fa-1-30-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004774 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £104.94 a120c10 £23.32
Fa-1-31-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004775 1 1/2" bSp 310 l/min £127.20 a121c10 £40.28
Fa-1-40-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004776 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £243.80 a120c10 £23.32
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-1-10-c25-b4-r-r1 ZZ004777 3/4" bSp 75 l/min £38.16 a110c25 £15.90
Fa-1-11-c25-b4-r-r1 ZZ004778 3/4" bSp 80 l/min £64.66 a111c25 £27.56
Fa-1-20-c25-b6-r-r1 ZZ004779 1 1/4" bSp 170 l/min £79.50 a120c25 £23.32
Fa-1-21-c25-b6-r-r1 ZZ004780 1 1/4" bSp 190 l/min £82.68 a121c25 £40.28
Fa-1-30-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004781 1 1/2" bSp 320 l/min £104.94 a120c25 £23.32
Fa-1-31-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004782 1 1/2" bSp 340 l/min £127.20 a121c25 £40.28
Fa-1-40-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004783 1 1/2" bSp 320 l/min £243.80 a120c25 £23.32
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
638 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION
opTioNal exTras
INDICATORS PRICE
r2 preSSure Switch 1.3 bar Setting o.c (18.85 pSi) £27.98
r3 preSSure Switch 1.3 bar Setting c.c (18.85 pSi) £27.56
r4 preSSure Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) £100.74
r6 ViSual preSSure 1.2 bar Setting (17.4 pSi) £34.60
r7 preSSure/Vacuum gauge -1+5 bar Setting (-14.5+72.5pSi) £9.67
Z1 diFFerential ViSual Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-30/31 only £47.32
Z2 diFFerential electric ViSual Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-30/31 only £65.13
Z15 diFFerential ViSual Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-40/41 only  £47.32
Z16 diFFerential electric ViSual Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-40/41 only £65.13
Z20 diFFerential ViSual Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-20/21 only £26.46
Z21 diFFerential electric Switch 1.3 bar Setting (18.85 pSi) - Fa-1-20/21 only £21.88
50% oFF all prices50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   638 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 63950% oFF all prices50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   639 26/11/2014   16:02
640 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   640 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64150% oFF all prices50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   641 26/11/2014   16:02
642 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   642 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   643 26/11/2014   16:02
644 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-2-10-c10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004784 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £86.54 a210c10bm £26.49
Fa-2-11-c10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004785 3/4" bSp 75 l/min £86.54 a211c10bm £30.92
Fa-2-20-c10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004786 1 1/2" bSp 140 l/min £118.72 a220c10bm £37.30
Fa-2-21-c10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004787 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £120.84 a221c10bm £47.25
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-2-10-c25-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004788 3/4" bSp 80 l/min £86.54 a210c25bm £26.49
Fa-2-11-c25-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004789 3/4" bSp 90 l/min £86.54 a211c25bm £30.92
Fa-2-20-c25-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004790 1 1/2" bSp 170 l/min £118.72 a220c25bm £37.30
Fa-2-21-c25-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004791 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £120.84 a221c25bm £47.25
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fa-2-10-g10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004792 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £113.17 a210g10bm £44.52
Fa-2-11-g10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004793 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £135.46 a211g10bm £61.48
Fa-2-20-g10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004794 1 1/2" bSp 120 l/min £176.67 a220g10bm £81.26
Fa-2-21-g10-bm-b4-r1 ZZ004795 1 1/2" bSp 130 l/min £205.28 a221g10bm £103.02
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
INDICATORS PRICE
r2 preSSure Swith o.c 1.3 bar 18.85 pSi £27.98
r3 preSSure Switch c.c 1.3 bar 18.85 c.c £27.56
r7 preSSure Vacuum gauge -1+5 -14.5+72.5 pSi £9.67
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   644 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   645 26/11/2014   16:02
646 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   646 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   647 26/11/2014   16:02
648 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   648 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 64950% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fcr-7-11-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004796 1 1/4" bSp 36 l/min £140.68 r711g10 £36.63
Fcr-7-12-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004797 1 1/4" bSp 50 l/min £145.64 r712g10 £41.17
Fcr-7-13-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004798 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £155.74 r713g10 £57.72
Fcr-7-14-g10-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004799 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £169.39 r714g10 £74.57
Fcr-7-20-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004800 1 1/2" bSp 120 l/min £291.58 r720g10 £77.00
Fcr-7-21-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004801 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £301.63 r721g10 £89.75
Fcr-7-22-g10-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004802 1 1/2" bSp 240 l/min £337.21 r722g10 £132.85
Fcr-7-30-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004803 2" bSp 180 l/min £486.24 r730g10 £91.30
Fcr-7-31-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004804 2" bSp 200 l/min £502.74 r731g10 £111.94
Fcr-7-32-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004805 2" bSp 320 l/min £542.55 r732g10 £138.86
Fcr-7-33-g10-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004806 2" bSp 380 l/min £527.92 r733g10 £139.25
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fcr-7-11-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004807 1 1/4" bSp 90 l/min £140.68 r711g25 £36.63
Fcr-7-12-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004808 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £145.64 r712g25 £41.17
Fcr-7-13-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004809 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £155.74 r713g25 £57.72
Fcr-7-14-g25-b6-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004810 1 1/4" bSp 180 l/min £169.39 r714g25 £74.57
Fcr-7-20-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004811 1 1/2" bSp 160 l/min £291.58 r720g25 £77.00
Fcr-7-21-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004812 1 1/2" bSp 200 l/min £301.63 r721g25 £89.75
Fcr-7-22-g25-b7-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004813 1 1/2" bSp 280 l/min £337.21 r722g25 £132.85
Fcr-7-30-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004814 2" bSp 300 l/min £486.24 r730g25 £91.30
Fcr-7-31-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004815 2" bSp 360 l/min £502.74 r731g25 £111.94
Fcr-7-32-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004816 2" bSp 460 l/min £542.55 r732g25 £139.25
Fcr-7-33-g25-b8-o-V17-o-o-o-c-r1 ZZ004817 2" bSp 580 l/min £527.92 r733g25 £139.25
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
PRICE
VITON SEALS
Fcr-7-11 SerieS £42.15
Fcr-7-20 SerieS £61.73
Fcr-7-30 SerieS £80.94
SECONDARy PORTS
all SerieS £4.71
MAGNETS
Fcr-7-11 SerieS £22.85
Fcr-7-20 SerieS £42.02
Fcr-7-30 SerieS £60.97
DIFFuSERS
Fcr-7-11 £42.91
Fcr-7-12 £42.91
Fcr-7-13 £45.79
Fcr-7-14 £48.84
PRICE
DIFFuSERS
Fcr-7-20 £70.85
Fcr-7-21 £93.11
Fcr-7-22 £100.45
Fcr-7-30 £71.74
Fcr-7-31 £78.86
Fcr-7-32 £86.03
Fcr-7-33 £94.72
FILLER CAP
Fcr-7-20 SerieS £12.21
Fcr-7-30 SerieS £14.33
INDICATORS
r2 preSSure Switch o.c 1.3 bar 18.85 pSi o.c £27.98
r3 preSSure Switch c.c 1.3 bar 18.85 pSi c.c £27.56
r7 preSSure Vacuum gauge -1-5 bar -14.5 bar -72.5pSi £9.67
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   649 26/11/2014   16:02
650 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   650 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 65150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   651 26/11/2014   16:02
652 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   652 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 65350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   653 26/11/2014   16:02
654 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   654 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 65550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   655 26/11/2014   16:02
656 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   656 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 65750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   657 26/11/2014   16:02
658 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   658 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 65950% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
FVr-7-11-c10-V17-0 ZZ004818 110 l/min £78.08 r711c10 £28.48
FVr-7-12-c10-V17-0 ZZ004819 120 l/min £80.98 r712c10 £30.48
FVr-7-13-c10-V17-0 ZZ004820 200 l/min £87.53 r713c10 £42.58
FVr-7-14-c10-V17-0 ZZ004821 160 l/min £100.64 r714c10 £53.13
FVr-7-20-c10-V17-0 ZZ004822 160 l/min £123.34 r720c10 £48.01
FVr-7-21-c10-V17-0 ZZ004823 220 l/min £127.54 r721c10 £53.25
FVr-7-22-c10-V17-0 ZZ004824 300 l/min £144.90 r722c10 £73.70
FVr-7-30-c10-V17-0 ZZ004825 300 l/min £306.40 r730c10 £56.52
FVr-7-31-c10-V17-0 ZZ004826 400 l/min £314.44 r731c10 £64.69
FVr-7-32-c10-V17-0 ZZ004827 500 l/min £333.98 r732c10 £88.23
FVr-7-33-c10-V17-0 ZZ004828 600 l/min £328.13 r733c10 £79.01
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
FVr-7-11-g10-V17-0 ZZ004829 40 l/min £84.60 r711g10 £36.63
FVr-7-12-g10-V17-0 ZZ004830 60 l/min £89.54 r712g10 £41.17
FVr-7-13-g10-V17-0 ZZ004831 70 l/min £99.64 r713g10 £57.72
FVr-7-14-g10-V17-0 ZZ004832 120 l/min £117.79 r714g10 £74.57
FVr-7-20-g10-V17-0 ZZ004833 120 l/min £146.53 r720g10 £77.00
FVr-7-21-g10-V17-0 ZZ004834 140 l/min £156.73 r721g10 £89.75
FVr-7-22-g10-V17-0 ZZ004835 240 l/min £192.22 r722g10 £132.85
FVr-7-30-g10-V17-0 ZZ004836 180 l/min £334.22 r730g10 £91.30
FVr-7-31-g10-V17-0 ZZ004837 200 l/min £352.22 r731g10 £111.94
FVr-7-32-g10-V17-0 ZZ004838 300 l/min £391.02 r732g10 £138.86
FVr-7-33-g10-V17-0 ZZ004839 360 l/min £376.32 r733g10 £139.25
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
FVr-7-11-g25-V17-0 ZZ004840 100 l/min £84.60 r711g25 £36.63
FVr-7-12-g25-V17-0 ZZ004841 120 l/min £89.54 r712g25 £41.17
FVr-7-13-g25-V17-0 ZZ004842 180 l/min £99.64 r713g25 £57.72
FVr-7-14-g25-V17-0 ZZ004843 160 l/min £117.79 r714g25 £74.57
FVr-7-20-g25-V17-0 ZZ004844 160 l/min £146.53 r720g25 £77.00
FVr-7-21-g25-V17-0 ZZ004845 200 l/min £156.73 r721g25 £89.75
FVr-7-22-g25-V17-0 ZZ004846 300 l/min £192.22 r722g25 £132.85
FVr-7-30-g25-V17-0 ZZ004847 300 l/min £334.22 r730g25 £91.30
FVr-7-31-g25-V17-0 ZZ004848 360 l/min £352.22 r731g25 £111.94
FVr-7-32-g25-V17-0 ZZ004849 500 l/min £391.02 r732g25 £139.25
FVr-7-33-g25-V17-0 ZZ004850 560 l/min £376.32 r733g25 £139.25
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
VITON SEALS PRICE
FVr-7-11 £42.15
FVr-7-20 £61.73
FVr-7-30 £80.94
MAGNETS PRICE
FVr-7-11 £22.85
FVr-7-20 £42.02
FVr-7-30 £60.97
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   659 26/11/2014   16:02
660 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   660 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   661 26/11/2014   16:02
662 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   662 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   663 26/11/2014   16:02
664 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   664 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   665 26/11/2014   16:02
666 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
ALL SuPPLIED WITH R1 INDICATOR ON TOP AS STANDARD
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b2-0-c-r1 ZZ004851 3/8"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b3-0-c-r1 ZZ004852 1/2"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004853 3/4"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b2-o-c-r1 ZZ004854 3/8"bSp 20 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004855 1/2"bSp 20 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004856 3/4"bSp 24 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-20-c10-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004857 1/2"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-1-20-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004858 3/4"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-1-22-c10-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004859 1"bSp 65 l/min £42.40 r122c10b £15.80
Fr-1-30-c10-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004860 1"bSp 80 l/min £60.24 r130c10b £21.20
Fr-1-40-c10-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004861 1 1/2"bSp 120 l/min £94.57 r140c10b £23.85
Fr-1-43-c10-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004862 1 1/2"bSp 140 l/min £99.64 r143c10b £28.62
Fr-1-50-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004863 2"bSp 180 l/min £146.88 r150c10b £27.30
Fr-1-51-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004864 2"bSp 240 l/min £164.44 r151c10b £30.68
Fr-1-60-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004865 2"bSp 300 l/min £106.00 r160c10b £30.68
Fr-1-64-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004866 2"bSp 360 l/min £137.80 r164c10b £40.96
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b2-0-c-r1 ZZ004867 3/8"bSp 24 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b3-0-c-r1 ZZ004868 1/2"bSp 30 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004869 3/4"bSp 20 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b2-o-c-r1 ZZ004870 3/8"bSp 30 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004871 1/2"bSp 36 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004872 3/4"bSp 26 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-20-c25-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004972 1/2"bSp 50 l/min £39.22 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-1-20-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004973 3/4"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-1-22-c25-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004974 1"bSp 60 l/min £42.40 r122c25b £15.80
Fr-1-30-c25-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004975 1"bSp 80 l/min £60.24 r130c25b £21.20
Fr-1-40-c25-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004976 1 1/2"bSp 140 l/min £94.57 r140c25b £23.85
Fr-1-43-c25-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004977 1 1/2"bSp 160 l/min £99.64 r143c25b £34.17
Fr-1-50-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004978 2"bSp 260 l/min £146.88 r150c25b £27.30
Fr-1-51-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004979 2"bSp 360 l/min £164.44 r151c25b £30.68
Fr-1-60-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004980 2"bSp 400 l/min £106.00 r160c25b £30.68
Fr-1-64-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004981 2"bSp 450 l/min £137.80 r164c25b £40.96
VITON SEALS PRICE
Fr1-10 £5.38
Fr1-20/Fr1-30 £13.23
Fr1-40 £22.39
Fr1-50 £55.20
Fr1-60 £55.20
Filler capS - buna
Fr1-10  £7.42
Fr1-20/Fr1-30 £7.84
Fr1-40 £8.44
Fr1-50 £20.14
Fr1-60 £20.14
Filler capS - Viton
Fr1-10/1-20/1-30 £9.24
Fr1-40 £10.26
Fr1-50/1-60 £24.89
indicatorS
r2 £27.98
r3 £27.56
r6 £34.60
r7 £9.67
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   666 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   667 26/11/2014   16:02
668 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   668 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66950% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   669 26/11/2014   16:02
670 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   670 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   671 26/11/2014   16:02
672 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   672 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   673 26/11/2014   16:02
674 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   674 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67550% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
ALL WITH AIR BREATHER AS STANDARD - R1 INDICATOR ON TOP
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-8-10-c10-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004873 3/4" bSp 16 l/min £82.21 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-8-11-c10-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004874 3/4" bSp 24 l/min £95.28 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-8-20-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004875 1 1/4" bSp 50 l/min £111.17 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-8-22-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004876 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £113.97 r122c10b £15.80
Fr-8-30-c10-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004877 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £128.76 r130c10b £21.20
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-8-10-c25-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004878 3/4" bSp 32 l/min £82.21 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-8-11-c25-b-b4-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004879 3/4" bSp 48 l/min £95.28 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-8-20-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004880 1 1/4" bSp 80 l/min £111.17 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-8-22-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004881 1 1/4" bSp 100 l/min £113.97 r122c25b £15.80
Fr-8-30-c25-b-b6-o-10-c-r1 ZZ004882 1 1/4" bSp 140 l/min £128.77 r130c25b £27.13
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS
with diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
VITON SEALS PRICE
Fr-8-10 SerieS  £25.91
Fr-8-20 & 8-30 SerieS  £9.94
SECONDARy PORT
Fr-8-10 SerieS
Fr-8-20 & 8-30 SerieS £4.58
INDICATOR POSITION
optionS c,d & S £5.13
INDICATORS
r2 preSSure Switch o.c 1.3 bar 18.85 o.c £27.98
r3 preSSure Switch c.c 1,3 bar 18.85 pSi c.c £27.56
r6 ViSuual preSSure 1.2 bar 17.4 pSi £34.60
r7 preSSure Vacuum gauge -1 - 5 bar -14.5-72.5 pSi £9.67
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   675 26/11/2014   16:02
676 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   676 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67750% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   677 26/11/2014   16:02
678 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   678 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 67950% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   679 26/11/2014   16:02
680 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   680 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   681 26/11/2014   16:02
682 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-4-05-c10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004883 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £130.91 a405c10 £58.30
Fa-4-11-c10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004884 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £130.37 a411c10 £72.25
Fa-4-12-c10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004885 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.10 a412c10 £75.31
Fa-4-13-c10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004886 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.40 a413c10 £82.15
Fa-4-21-c10-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004887 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £177.43 a421c10 £119.40
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fa-4-05-g10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004888 3/4" bSp 40 l/min £130.10 a405g10 £71.82
Fa-4-11-g10-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004889 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £132.88 a411g10 £76.37
Fa-4-12-g10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004890 1" bSp 80 l/min £136.72 a412g10 £82.68
Fa-4-13-g10-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004891 1" bSp 100 l/min £140.69 a413g10 £89.20
Fa-4-21-g10-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004892 1 1/4" bSp 120 l/min £185.66 a421g10 £132.92
25 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fa-4-05-g25-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004893 3/4" bSp 50 l/min £129.95 a405g25 £71.82
Fa-4-11-g25-b4-d-Z34 ZZ004894 3/4" bSp 60 l/min £132.01 a411g25 £76.36
Fa-4-12-g25-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004895 1" bSp 100 l/min £136.72 a412g25 £77.23
Fa-4-13-g25-b5-d-Z34 ZZ004896 1" bSp 100 l/min £139.15 a413g25 £86.64
Fa-4-21-g25-b6-d-Z34 ZZ004897 1 1/4" bSp 160 l/min £182.82 a421g25 £128.27
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
INDICATORS PRICE
Z35 diFFerential electrical Switch 2.7 bar 39 pSi £4.66
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   682 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68350% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   683 26/11/2014   16:02
684 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   684 26/11/2014   16:02
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   685 26/11/2014   16:02
686 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   686 26/11/2014   16:02